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 Western Decor Rentals 

call for more info: 403-389-3590 

info@simplywestern.ca   www.simplywestern.ca  
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If you need design / display   

ideas, we have many options 

to choose from.  

Free design and quote plus 

package deals available.   

Rustic/ Western Decor 

We have hundreds of  western 

props for all occasions whether 

you are planning a Stampede 

event, wedding or party.  
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Fencing & Archways  
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Fencing & Archways  

 Custom designs, and fit available 
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Fencing & Archways  
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Custom Fence and  

Wood Arches 
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Whisky barrels & Cactus 

9a 

9b 

9c 

Pg 9 

1/2 Whisky Barrel 

9d & 9e 

9e 

9d 

6 ft Cactus $50 

Wheel $20 

Barrel $45 

Saddle $35 

$125 for all above 

Whisky barrel & 

Fence 
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Whisky barrels in various layouts, cocktail 

tables , rustic bars and floral pedestals 
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Pg 11 
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Equipment 

Reproduction 

working Antique 

telephone 
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Table Centrepieces 
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Flowers (Artificial) 

Pg 14 

14c 

14b 

14e 

14a 

14d 

14f 14g 14h 14i 



 

 15 

Flowers (Artificial) 
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Furniture 
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Pg 17 

Design Layouts 

17a 

17b 

17d 

17c 



 

 18 

  

Design Layouts 
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Pg 19 
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Furniture 

Pg 20 
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Cocktail tables 
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Stage Backdrop/photo booth 

Pg 21 

21a 

21b 

21c 

20 ft X 10 ft  

Tapestry & Stand $75 

 

Actual props in front: 

1/2 Whisky barrel  $35 

Lantern  $10 

Cowboy hat $10 

Lg Milk can with reeds $35 

Milk stool & pail $20 

Farm chair $20 

 

Package price  $150 

21d 
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Western Layout/Photo Booth 

Pg 22 
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Western Layout/Photo Booth 
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Western Layout/Photo Booths 
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Pictures 

Pg  25 
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Pictures & Signs 

Pg 26 
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Pictures  

Pg 27 

27c 27b 

27d 

27a 

27e 

27f 

Neon Sign 

13.5 X 19.5” (set of 3) 
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Personalized Wood Burnt Signs 

Pg 28 

28c 

28b 

28d 

28a 

28e 

28f 

28g 

(For sale) 
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Saddles, Wagon Wheels and  Large 

Western Decor 

Pg 29 

29c 

29b 

29d 

29a 

29e 

Wagon Wheel & water pump 
Trunk, lantern, rope & sunflower 

milk can  
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Saddles, Wagon Wheels and  Large 

Western Decor 

Pg 30 

30c 

30b 

30d - 3pc 

30a 

30e  

saddle, faux hide, lantern & plant 

3 straw bales and a saddle with saddle blanket 
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Games 

Pg 31 

31b 

31a 

31d 

Stick pony barrel races 

6 stick ponies in bucket & 

2 barrels/buckets 

31e 

Calf Roping 

1 Straw bale,  

calf head & 1 Lasso 

Calf Roping 

Metal roping calf,  

blanket & 1 lasso or hoops 

30Calf Roping 

2 Straw bales,  

calf head & 2 Lasso hoops 

31c 
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Sculls & Scull Fence 

Pg 32 

32c 32d 

32a 32b 

32f 

32e 

32g 

Scull, tomahawk, Feather, Antler  

(Great Table décor) 
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Misc. Small Western Decorations 

Pg 33 
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33a 

33g 

33h 

33d - painting on Slate 33e 
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Misc. Small Western Decorations 

Pg 34 
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Straw Bales Decorations 

Pg 35 

35c 

35b 

35d 

35a 

35e 

Fence, pail, rope, flowers, 2 bales 

Straw bale couch 
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Straw Bales Decorations 

($5 for regular & $15 for fire retardant) 

Pg 36 

36c 
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36e 

36f 
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Wood Walls 

Pg 37 
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We also do Christmas Decorations 

(Ask for our complete catalogue) 

Pg 38 

38c 

38b 
38a 

This couch not available 

38d 

38e 

38e 

12.5 ft Christmas Tree 

(various colour décor available) 
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Catalogue Rental Pricing 2026 

 

Pg. 3 a = $175 b = $70 c = $7 d = $75 e = $50    

Pg.4 a = $55 b = custom c = $150 d = $175 e = $100      

Pg. 5 a = $215 b = $50 c = $250  d = $65           

Pg. 6 a = $75 b = $245 c = $50 d = $25 ea for 6-8 ft wide fence section     

Pg. 7 a = $200 b = $300 B-Includes    2 Whisky  Barrels for  anchors c = $200   

Pg. 8 a = $250 b = $80 c = $60 d = $150      

Pg.  9 a = $120 b = $70 c = $125  d = $90 set  e = $45  Incl sign       

Pg.  10 a = $65 b = $150 c = $45 ea. Barrel  d = straw -  $5-reg  Straw $15  fire retard   

Pg.  11 a = $215 b = $65 c = $65     d = $265         

Pg.  12 a = $55 b = $400 c = $35 d = $60 for stove e = $80       

Pg. 13 a = $7 b = $20 c = $15 d = $15  e = $15 f = $15    

Pg. 14 a =$20 b = $90 c = $5 set d = $45+50 e = $20 f = $20 g = $15 h = $15ea I = $5 

Pg. 15 a = $75 pr b = $55 c = $40ea  d = $25 e = $25ea f = $20 ea     

Pg. 16 a = $35 for cupboard b = $50  c = layout d = $150 e = $40 f = $50 g = $40 h = $65 

Pg. 17 a = $240 b = $95 c = $85 d = $160      

Pg. 18 a =$250 b = 300 c = $90 d = $275 e = $55 to $100 Dep on reg -retardant f = $70  

Pg.  19 a = $75 b = $100 c = $100 d = $90 e = $100 f = $95 g = $95 h = $70 19i = $100 

Pg. 20 a= $35 for bench, $40 for chair b= $50 washtub cooler, $60 Barrel umbrella c= $30 d= 20 e =100 

Pg. 21 Stage backdrop a = $325 b = $400 C = $310 D = $150    

Pg. 22 a = $450 includes pot belly stove  b = $320 c = $155 d = $350   E = $325  

Pg. 23 a = $125 b = $100 c = $100 d = $260       

Pg. 24 a = $235  b = $145  c = $100  d = $300  e = $300  Includes  Slickers &  Poncho, etc  

Pg. 25 a - h = $20 ea               

Pg. 26 a - f = $20 ea               

Pg. 27 a- e = $20 ea               

Pg. 28 a = $125 b= $125 for sign only c = $140 d = $165 e = $125 f = $125 g = $75 Custom 

Pg. 29  a = $75 Saddle, Stand, fence, halter 
b = $40 Trunk only/ 
Custom Arch per Quote 

c= $125 d = $75  e= $100  

Pg. 30 a = $125 b = $50 c = $35 d = $50 - saddle, plant, lantern           e =$75 saddle, faux hide, lantern plant 

Pg. 31 a = $50 b = $35 c = $40 d = $60  e =$15 

Pg. 32 a = $70 b = $50 Scull only ($255 inclds table) c = $70        d = $70 set e = $50 f = $35 g = $70 

Pg. 33 a = $30 b = $20 electric lantern    c  = $20 d = $20   e = $20 f = $20 ea g = $35 h = $10 ea 

Pg. 34 a = $45 b= $75 c= $60 Scull, doll, floral d = $20 e= $35  f = $50 Grate milk can brand 

Pg. 35 a = $75 b =$5 straw-line control c =$40 saddle & bale d = $50 e= $15  fire retardant bales 

Pg. 36 a= $5 straw bales (outdoors) b = $100 c = $65 d = $185 e = $70 (extra-fire retardant)  f = $105 

Pg. 37 a = $175 b = $290 c = $100 d = $250 Wall 7 ft X   17ft wide  e = $250     

Pg. 38 a = $450 b = $325-3 treed & couch C = $400 Wall, trees, snow cover  d = $650        e = $70 

Note: Pricing does NOT include delivery or setup 


